CONDENSED START LIST

U.S.

SKI & SNOWBOARD
EMERALD EMPIRE YOUTH LEAGUE FINALS - GIRLS GS 2
START TIMES 11:45 / 14:30

Race 2
Run 2

- WOMEN
3/20/2

021

St# Bib
1 4
2 11
3 12
4 3
5 8
6 7
7 13
8 6
9 2

10 5
11 18
12 1
13 9
14 10
15 14
16 50
17 24
18 47
19 49
20 45
21 46
22 53
23 43
24 17
25 29
26 38
27 27
28 41
29 51
30 40
31 15
32 35
33 22
34 26
35 33
36 25
37 54
38 21
39 28
40 23
41 20
42 31
43 48
44 37
45 36
46 34
47 39
48 16
49 19
50 30
51 32
52 52
53 42
54 44
55 56

Moesges, Emma
Webb, Sutton
Johnson, Greta
Philbrick, Stella
Oneill, Norah
Gidley, Elsa
Hartzell, Stella
Graves, Quinn
Marcus, Emiliana
McCain, Sophia
Floerchinger,
Duff, Claire
Beyreuther,
Michels, Ava
Ithomitis, Katelyn
Albright, Stella
Barbieri-Minter,
Cox, Winslow
Welsh, Evie
O'neill, Harper
Rowand, Elsa
Lemon, Jordyn

Le Friec, Madeleine
Anderson, Sierra
Pederson, Ada
Parekh, Anya

Rose, Natalie
Knobbs, Annmarie
Hill, Evelyn
Williams, Reese
Beyreuther, Lily
White, Olivia
Elgee, Eloise
Johnson, Quinn
Sawyer, Berkeley
Welker, Libby
White, Penelope
Kuzel, Kamila
Cardin, Nina
Vincent, Sadie
Anderson, Emma
Brown, Kate
Schmitt, Claire
Wilson, Avery
Thayer, Hailey
Kaplan, Ocoee
Healy, Summer
McLaughlin, Taazba
Craven, Kira
Stiller, Elaina
Schmitt, Eleanore
Rowand, Erin
Hartzell, Vivian
Lien, Tekla
Ambauen, Zayda

Addison

Hadley

Make

St# Bib
56 79
57 67
58 65
59 84
60 75
61 85
62 58
63 77
64 o6l
65 72
66 90
67 55
68 59
69 66
70 91
71 62
72 86
73 82
74 78
75 64
76 57
77 92
78 63
79 80
80 83
81 60
82 69
83 74
84 76
85 70
86 87
87 81
88 93
89 71
90 73
91 89
92 68
93 88
94 96
95 94
96 98
97 95
98 97

Ul2
uUl2
Ul2
Ul2
Ul2
ul2
Ul2
Ul2
Ul2
ul2
Ul2
Ul2
Ul2
ul2
Ul2
Ul2
Ul2
uUl2
Ul2
Ul2
Ul2
ul2
Ul2
Ul2
Ul2
ul2
uUl2
Ul2
Ul2
ul2
ul2
Ul2
Ul2
Ul2
Ul2
Ul2
Ul2
Ulz
Ul4
Ul4
Ul4
Ul4d
Ul4

LPRT
SARS
LPRT
SMART
SARS
SARS
SARS
LPRT
BART
SARS
SARS
MSSRT
LPRT
LPRT
SARS
SARS
MSSRT
SARS
MSSRT
SARS
MSSRT
MSSRT
LPRT
SARS
MSSRT
SARS
BART
SARS
MSSRT
SARS
SARS
SMART
INDY
SARS
SARS
LPRT
BART
BART
MSSRT
FAST
BART
MSSRT
BART

Kohoutek, Denisa
Wilson, Ella
Ratelle, Eleanor
Young, Taryn
Balmforth, Madelyn
Sherman, Clara
Smith, Olivia
Brumet, Kendal
Morell, Gemma
Hammil, Lauren
Craven, Autumn
Reichard, Emma
White, Ava
Lombardo, Sheridan
Rizvi, Maya
Holcomb, Collette
Burns, Eliza
Oneill, Olivia
Aden, Alexandra
Welsh, Kyla

Dix, Charlotte
Kuzel, Teagan
Hutchins, Nell
Dix, Georgia
Anderson, Aubrey
Metts, Zaria
Banek, Audrey
McMahon, Erin
Aldred, Beatrice
Petersen, Lillian
Wyman, Halle
Landers, Chloe
Stephany, Johnna
Taylor, Sophia
Schiene, Janie
Sawyer, Hatley
Hand, Laney
Hammer, Neva
Bot, Ava
McKeraghan, Eva
Morell, Camylla
Bot, Alessandra
Phinney, Lila

SPLIT SECOND SOFTWARE

www.Live-Timing.



